Campionato CCV 2015-2016

San Martino Buon Albergo

03-13-2016

The First & The Last 4° Edition

Results of the fifth round

Match

Carrom Club Verona

Result
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SolL version 5.14

Martinelli Paolo
Welikumbura Wasantha

(ITA)

Amarasingha Amila
Da Fatti Daniele
Ubhayathunga Amitha

(ITA)

Stucchi Stefano um
Vsmfa3xy Ltifl3xy

Mirisage Tharangaa i
Fernando Sasi i
Ometto Paolo

Chifdzvi Vimfyh7i o
Crefwyai Fwefjfya i

Fabiano Stefano i

Rrufvecq Kxefld2a
Zucchiatti Elisa i
Stedile Rosanna
Bhaforvi Svyfkjzy
Ctyfg7xy Gyme4xpy

Vv4ft2di Bbifidta
Fdugbwea N3efd5xy

(ITA)
Ometto Luca i
Gyeezdqy Mjafdhvy

Philips Patrick

Hapuarachchige
Dineth

Ukwatha Amila o
Cartolano Luigi “gigi”
Neleththi Wipul Priyantha

(ITA)
Rgmfbpyy Lyyehtiq

Weerasinghe
Shriyantha i

Fernando Suresh
Wickrama Sumith
Liyvanage Ari
Vanderlan Ayesh Nilan

(ITA)
Edirisinghe Kirthi
Gaifas Emanuele “lele”

(ITA)

Cominelli Paolo “PK”

(ITA)

Mdifw36a Si4fcSwa

Twafrwdy Gaifn7sy
“ Piyeqh mi”

Gdefdrti Gpmfuwaq

Bh4frvey Spifozxa
“ Ma4f0nsy" (ITA)

Simonazzi Marco
Tqdfuacq Llyez7nq o

Vqif4oca Msyfohyy
G5uezzsa G2mfhx2q o

Results of the fifth round

Page 1 of 1

4 /
11/

25/
25 /

25/
14 /
6/

20/
17/
4 /

5/
5/
9/

14 /
10 /
4 /
22 /
14 /
8 /
23/

18 /
3/

10-2

13
18

9
4

0
9
25

19
19
18

25
10
2

16
8
18

oo » 0O U O

0-2025 08:27 AM


https://sol5.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/e6ab3b32b6c111e5ac012e92809967e5?turn=5

